
PR I C I NG

Time
Main

DiningAtrium
Full 

Buyout

Tuesday
-

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

11:00AM - 3:00PM 

4:00PM - 10:00PM

11:00AM - 3:00PM 

4:00PM - 10:00PM

11:00AM - 3:00PM 

4:00PM - 10:00PM

11:00AM - 3:00PM 

4:00PM - 10:00PM $1,200

$3,000

X

$1,600

$1,600

$1,200

$4,000

X

$4,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$4,200

$3,500

$5,600

$4,200

$5,600

$4,200

$4,200

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,200

Our pricing structure is based on a minimum food and beverage spend 

Pricing is for two hour rental. Minimums increase by $200 for each
additional hour of rental time.

Please note that food and beverage minimums do not include sales
tax or the mandatory 20% gratuity.

Room rental fees will only be applied if the order does not meet the minimum
spending requirements for the allotted space and time


